Datasheet
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series Enterprise Routers 1
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series
Enterprise Routers
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 series enterprise routers are designed for headquarters of enterprises as well
as branches of enterprises, providing the industry's most diversified service slot types. The NetEngine
AR6000 integrates various service features such as SD-WAN, routing, switching, and security, providing
diversified services and high performance.

VPN networking
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series Enterprise Routers 10
Ordering Information
Begin by ordering the chassis. Then select interface modules, any special licenses, and any desired accessories (SD card or
USB disk).
 Chassis Options
The device model is determined by the slot quantity, forwarding capacity and service features that you require.
 Interface modules
The interface modules, including SIC cards, WSIC cards and XSIC cards, are inserted into service card slots. Two SIC slots
can be combined into one WSIC slot by removing the guide rail, and two WSIC slots can be used as one XSIC slot by
removing the panel.
 Software
The basic software and licensed software are available. The basic software provides basic functions, such as routing,
switching, voice, and security. The licensed software provides additional functions, such as AC.
Ordering components
Chassis Configuration Description
NetEngine AR6120 AR6120, 1*GE WAN, 1*GE combo WAN, 1*10GE SFP+, 8*GE LAN, 2*USB, 2*SIC
NetEngine AR6121
AR6121,1*GE WAN,2*GE combo WAN,1*10GE SFP WAN,8*GE LAN, 1*GE combo LAN,
2*USB,2*SIC
NetEngine AR6140-9G-2AC AR6140-9G-2AC AC host, 5*GE RJ45, 4*GE SFP, 1*USB 3.0
NetEngine AR6280 AR6280 integrated chassis, 1*SRU slot, 4*SIC slot, 2*WSIC slot, 2*XSIC slot, 2*power slot
NetEngine AR6300 AR6300 integrated chassis, 2*SRU slot, 4*SIC slot, 2*WSIC slot, 4*XSIC slot, 2*power slot
Main Control Board Description
SRU-400H Service and Router unit 400H,14 10GE(SFP+),10 GE Copper,1 USB2.0
SRU-600H Service and Router unit 600H,14 10GE(SFP+),10 GE Copper,1 USB2.0
License Description
LAR0DATAE12 AR6300 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC12 AR6300 AC Express License
LAR0SECE12 AR6300 Value-Added Security Package
LAR0IPS12 AR6300 IPS Service Subscribe 1 Year
LAR0DATAE11 AR6200 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC11 AR6200 AC Express License
LAR0SECE11 AR6200 Value-Added Security Package
LAR0IPS11 AR6200 IPS Service Subscribe 1 Year
LAR0DATAE10 AR6100 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC10 AR6100 AC Express License
LAR0SECE10 AR6100 Value-Added Security Package
LAR0IPS10 AR6100 IPS Service Subscribe 1 Year
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series Enterprise Routers 11
More Information
For more information about Huawei next-generation AR enterprise routers, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the
following ways: